
Bar Cappelli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Rilea Cristian (10/389) 4 12 4 11 0 0 4 12 4 10 4 12 4 7 4 10 4 8 0 0 2 6 4 9 0 0 4 11

Pisciavino Luca (10/368) 4 10 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 10 2 3 4 8 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 5 2 1 0 0 4 6

Ambrogi Michele (10/416) 2 6 4 8 0 0 2 3 4 3 0 0 2 4 4 9 4 8 0 0 3 6 1 1 4 0 0 0

Cappelli Mauro (10/364) 2 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 4 4 0 0 0

Jonuzi Semir (10/387) 2 5 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 7 2 0 2 1 4 6 0 0 4 7 2 0 4 0 4 4

Cappelli Giordano (10/332) 2 5 3 1 0 0 4 9 2 1 4 7 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 2 4 0 0 0

Bonicelli Oscar Antonio (10/417) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rilea Cristian 10/389 42 108 2,57

Pisciavino Luca 10/368 28 58 2,07

Ambrogi Michele 10/416 30 48 1,60

Cappelli Mauro 10/364 24 44 1,83

Jonuzi Semir 10/387 31 32 1,03

Cappelli Giordano 10/332 27 30 1,11

Bonicelli Oscar Antonio 10/417 10 8 0,80

Power Bull Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bagagli Alexander (10/581) 4 1 4 7 3 3 0 0 4 7 3 4 4 11 4 5 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 10

Tamburini Gianluca (10/575) 4 1 4 5 4 2 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 0 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 7

Nazzini Angela (10/708) 4 1 3 0 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 9 4 4 4 2 4 1 0 0 4 4 4 1 4 6

Maiotti Maurizio (10/296) 3 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Bistoni Luca (10/279) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonardo Chiara (10/985) 1 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Natalicchi Alessandro (10/1141) 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Catria Francesco (10/963) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bagagli Alexander 10/581 46 76 1,65

Tamburini Gianluca 10/575 48 59 1,23

Nazzini Angela 10/708 47 42 0,89

Maiotti Maurizio 10/296 27 30 1,11

Bistoni Luca 10/279 8 13 1,62

Bonardo Chiara 10/985 6 7 1,17

Natalicchi Alessandro 10/1141 2 6 3,00

Catria Francesco 10/963 4 3 0,75

Grifo Boys And Girls

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bolognini Marco (10/591) 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 9 4 4 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 5 3 2 4 7 4 6

Mariani Mattia (10/521) 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 1

Grelloni Vincenzo (10/1093) 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 2 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 3 0 0 3 6 4 6 4 9 2 1 0 0

Gnizzoli Claudio (10/228) 2 4 0 0 4 8 4 1 2 0 4 3 4 1 2 0 0 0 4 9 4 1 2 3 2 6 4 1

Giorgella Sabrina (10/410) 2 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 1 4 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 4 2 4 3

Dolceamore Gianluca (10/593) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vitiello Pierpaolo  (10/1156) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 4 1 0 0

Fratini Guglielmo (10/1145) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bolognini Marco 10/591 47 74 1,57

Mariani Mattia 10/521 32 59 1,84

Grelloni Vincenzo 10/1093 33 44 1,33

Gnizzoli Claudio 10/228 38 37 0,97

Giorgella Sabrina 10/410 26 15 0,58

Dolceamore Gianluca 10/593 10 10 1,00

Vitiello Pierpaolo 10/1156 6 1 0,17

Fratini Guglielmo 10/1145 0 0 0,00

I Picciotti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Rosi Marco (10/430) 4 7 2 2 4 7 4 10 4 2 2 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 3 3 4 9 0 0 4 11 0 0

Ambroglini Federica (10/315) 2 1 2 4 2 3 4 6 4 10 4 7 0 0 2 0 4 11 3 0 4 5 4 6 2 0 0 0

Piandoro Matteo (10/235) 4 6 4 8 2 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 11 0 0

Grandi Andrea (10/256) 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 7 2 4 0 0

Pezzanera Beatrice (10/321) 2 0 2 3 2 2 4 7 4 4 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 2 2 4 6 2 5 0 0

Riganelli Mirco (10/306) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Farneselli Alessia (10/312) 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 3 1 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Neri Giulia (06/1684) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 0 0 0 4 1 2 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rosi Marco 10/430 35 55 1,57

Ambroglini Federica 10/315 37 53 1,43

Piandoro Matteo 10/235 22 39 1,77

Grandi Andrea 10/256 24 39 1,62

Pezzanera Beatrice 10/321 29 34 1,17

Riganelli Mirco 10/306 12 19 1,58

Farneselli Alessia 10/312 15 15 1,00

Neri Giulia 06/1684 18 9 0,50



Se Continua A Tirà

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ciancaleoni Massimiliano (10/557) 0 0 4 10 0 0 3 8 4 10 4 12 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 7 0 0 2 5 4 10

Crisanti Domenico (10/353) 0 0 0 0 4 12 3 7 4 9 4 10 4 6 0 0 3 9 2 5 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 5

Adanti Gaspare (10/835) 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 6 2 5 4 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 11 4 7

Mariani Marini Ugo (10/358) 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 2 4 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 5 4 11 4 4 4 8 4 4 2 0

Adanti David Pietro (10/713) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 2 1 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 6 2 1

Magrutti Andrea (10/836) 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 2 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0

Agneletti Marco (10/355) 0 0 4 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mariani Marini Jacopo (10/354) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ciancaleoni Massimiliano 10/557 37 90 2,43

Crisanti Domenico 10/353 36 78 2,17

Adanti Gaspare 10/835 39 71 1,82

Mariani Marini Ugo 10/358 35 47 1,34

Adanti David Pietro 10/713 23 28 1,22

Magrutti Andrea 10/836 11 14 1,27

Agneletti Marco 10/355 11 5 0,45

Mariani Marini Jacopo 10/354 0 0 0,00

Freccette Tricolori

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Figus Samuele (10/273) 1 0 4 7 4 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 1 4 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2

Schussele Patrick (10/542) 4 7 2 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Natalini Alessandro (10/541) 2 1 2 0 4 5 1 0 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 7 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1

Rondolini Daniele (10/272) 3 5 4 4 2 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 2 4 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Modesti Simone (10/269) 4 5 0 0 2 3 3 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 6

Piccinetti Roberto (10/268) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 3 2 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 4

Cecchetti Marco (10/271) 2 4 3 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 1 0 0 4 3 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3

Calderini Claudia (10/270) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Battigambe Gianni (10/343) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cassicci Alessio (10/206) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Figus Samuele 10/273 29 33 1,14

Schussele Patrick 10/542 20 31 1,55

Natalini Alessandro 10/541 27 30 1,11

Rondolini Daniele 10/272 28 28 1,00

Modesti Simone 10/269 27 27 1,00

Piccinetti Roberto 10/268 20 24 1,20

Cecchetti Marco 10/271 22 21 0,95

Calderini Claudia 10/270 3 1 0,33

Battigambe Gianni 10/343 0 0 0,00

Cassicci Alessio 10/206 0 0 0,00

Che Scimmia

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Titi Jean Paul (10/1117) 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 12 4 12 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 10

Volpini Michael (10/1120) 2 3 4 8 2 2 4 7 2 2 0 0 4 12 4 7 4 8 4 11 2 1 4 7 0 0 4 11

Alunno Gabriele (10/1121) 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 11 2 2 1 1 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 9

Olivi Cristiano (10/1119) 4 5 2 0 4 6 2 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 9 4 8 4 6 2 4 0 0 2 3

Cardinali Stefano (10/1118) 2 3 2 3 2 1 2 1 2 2 0 0 4 7 2 6 2 5 3 7 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Titi Jean Paul 10/1117 48 122 2,54

Volpini Michael 10/1120 40 79 1,98

Alunno Gabriele 10/1121 43 78 1,81

Olivi Cristiano 10/1119 34 50 1,47

Cardinali Stefano 10/1118 27 43 1,59


